	January 2004

	Starts On
	Title
	City/Town

	Wed Jan 21
	Documentary Screening, "Voices of Dissent: Canadians in the Global Game"
	Kitchener-Waterloo 

	Thu Jan 22
	Guelph Organic Conference & Trade Show - "Building Sustainable Economies" (Thurs-Sun Jan 22-25)
	Guelph 

	Thu Jan 22
	Sierra Club Weekend Outing - Algonquin Park
	Algonquin 

	Fri Jan 23
	Social Research in Organic Agriculture -- First Annual Conference
	Guelph 

	Fri Jan 23
	The Healthy Breast Teacher Training program (Fri.-Sun.)
	Toronto 

	Sat Jan 24
	Ecological Footprinting and Energy Conservation Workshop
	Toronto 

	Sat Jan 24
	Get Inspired: Sustainable Home Tour & Seminar
	near Orangeville 

	Sun Jan 25
	Winter Birds
	Maple 

	Mon Jan 26
	Healthy Homes
	Toronto 

	Mon Jan 26
	Sierra Club Call for Volunteers: Challenge to Sprawl Campaign Meeting
	Toronto 

	Mon Jan 26
	Free Renewable Energy Talk with William Kemp & the Sierra Club
	Ottawa 

	Mon Jan 26
	World Conference on Religion & Peace - Ottawa Chapter monthly meeting
	Ottawa 

	Tue Jan 27
	Ottawa Fair Trade Network Meeting
	Ottawa 

	Wed Jan 28
	Our Food, Our Waste, Our Environment: Making the urban-rural connection
	Toronto 

	Wed Jan 28
	York University Faculty of Environmental Studies - Graduate Open Houses
	Toronto 

	Wed Jan 28
	Volunteer Management - Peer Learning Session with the Sustainability Network
	Toronto 

	Thu Jan 29
	Green Communities Association Conference
	Montreal 

	Thu Jan 29
	FIGHTBACK! -- A Red Thursday event (7:30-9:30pm)
	Toronto 

	Thu Jan 29
	Documentary Screening, "Voices of Dissent: Canadians in the Global Game"
	Guelph 

	Fri Jan 30
	Greening Ontario's Electricity Future: An Action Conference for Public Interest Groups
	Toronto 

	Sat Jan 31
	Living Routes - Findhorn Community Semester (Jan 31 - May 9)
	Scotland 

	Sat Jan 31
	Ontario Straw Bale Building Coalition annual general meeting
	Norwood 

	February 2004

	Sun Feb 01
	International Development Week at York University (Sun Feb 1 - Sat Feb 7)
	Toronto 

	Tue Feb 03
	Innovating for Sustainability: Foundations of Economic Development
	Toronto 

	Wed Feb 04
	Sustainable Communities National Conference & Tradeshow (Wed-Sat)
	Ottawa 

	Wed Feb 04
	Discussion Group/Book Club - "Silent Spring" by Rachel Carson
	Toronto 

	Fri Feb 06
	WILD Education Professional Weekend (Canadian Wildlife Federation) (Fri.-Sun.)
	near Minden 

	Sat Feb 07
	Seedy Saturday - Natural & Heritage Seed and Plant Exchange
	Hamilton 

	Sat Feb 07
	Seedy Saturday - Natural & Heritage Seed and Plant Exchange
	Oshawa 

	Thu Feb 12
	Legal Toolkit: Options, Strategies & Tactics - Sustainability Network Training Workshop
	Toronto 

	Sat Feb 14
	Seedy Saturday - Natural & Heritage Seed and Plant Exchange
	Kitchener 

	Sun Feb 15
	COG Kitchen Table Meeting - Bubble Greenhouse Visit
	near Perth 

	Sat Feb 21
	The Healthy Home
	Ottawa 

	Tue Feb 24
	Ottawa Fair Trade Network Meeting
	Ottawa 

	Wed Feb 25
	York University Faculty of Environmental Studies - Graduate Open Houses
	Toronto 

	Wed Feb 25
	Organic Landscape Alliance -- Conference, Workshops, Trade Show
	Toronto 

	Thu Feb 26
	Green Transportation
	Ottawa 

	Sat Feb 28
	Things My Fore-Sisters Saw
	Chatham 

	Sat Feb 28
	Eco Farm Day 2004
	Cornwall 

	March 2004

	Thu Mar 04
	Sierra Club Winter Outing - Algonquin Park *register now - limited spaces*
	Algonquin 

	Sat Mar 06
	Seedy Saturday - Seed Sale and Exchange
	Ottawa 

	Mon Mar 08
	Manure Management - Integrated Solutions: National Conference & Exhibition [plus links]
	London 

	Wed Mar 10
	COG Kitchen Table Meeting - Spring Organic Planting in Gardens & Greenhouses
	Ottawa 

	Sat Mar 13
	Seedy Saturday - Natural & Heritage Seed and Plant Exchange
	Toronto 

	Wed Mar 24
	Introduction to Organic Gardening Series
	Ottawa 

	Thu Mar 25
	ACORN Atlantic Organic Conference & Trade Show 2004
	PEI 

	Sat Mar 27
	Healthy Living Conference
	Ottawa (Kanata) 

	Tue Mar 30
	Ottawa Fair Trade Network Meeting
	Ottawa 

	April 2004

	Sat Apr 03
	Halton Eco Festival
	Oakville 

	Wed Apr 07
	Change Your World: A Celebration of Youth Involvement in Environmental and Social Action
	Toronto 

	Thu Apr 08
	Government Relations - Sustainability Network Training Workshop
	Toronto 

	Sat Apr 17
	Oakville Earth Week Clean Up
	Oakville 

	Sat Apr 17
	Seedy Saturday - Natural & Heritage Seed and Plant Exchange
	Hillsburgh 

	Sun Apr 25
	Dalai Lama World Peace Ceremony (plus links & resources)
	Toronto 

	Wed Apr 28
	Canadian Pollution Prevention Roundtable (Wed.-Thurs.)
	Ottawa 

	Wed Apr 28
	York University Faculty of Environmental Studies - Graduate Open Houses
	Toronto 

	May 2004

	Sat May 01
	Mayworks Festival of Working People & the Arts, Sat. May 1 - Sun. May 9
	Toronto 

	Sun May 02
	Youth Week 2004 - May 2 - May 8 across Canada
	Canada 

	Tue May 04
	Recycling Council of Ontario - Annual Conference and Exhibit
	t.b.a. 

	Sun May 09
	Ecology & Social Justice Cuba Tour (May 9 - 23; MARCH 31 deadline)
	Cuba 

	Wed May 12
	Canadian Environmental Conference & Tradeshow (CANECT) (Wed. & Thurs)
	Toronto 

	Wed May 26
	Youth Summit on Sustainable Urban Transportation
	Ottawa 

	Wed May 26
	York University Faculty of Environmental Studies - Graduate Open Houses
	Toronto 

	June 2004

	Wed Jun 02
	Conflict Resolution Conference - Interaction 2004 (Wed.- Sat.)
	Kitchener Waterloo 

	Sat Jun 12
	Bioregional Congress -- Ninth Annual
	N Carolina 

	Wed Jun 16
	Water & Climate Change: Knowledge for Better Adaptation
	Montreal 

	Sun Jun 20
	Disaster Management - 4th World Conference (Sun.-Wed.) (plus links)
	Toronto 

	July 2004

	Mon Jul 19
	Groundwater Quality 2004 (Mon.-Thurs.)
	Waterloo 

	August 2004

	Thu Aug 26
	Social Justice Summer Retreat (Thurs.-Sun., Camp Arowhon, Algonquin Park)
	Algonquin 


